
 

 Page 4  CE1484   Issue 1 

A13018701.docx 

MODEL: EVEP614DSD EVEP614SD 

FRONT FRAME 

 Ex 8311a 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8311 QTY 

1 0048 004 839 CHANNEL FRONT NGP UB LH 1 

2 A01347702 CAP MOUNT F/FRAME 40MM RUBY RH 1 

5 0048 004 879 CHANNEL FRONT NGP UB RH 1 

9 A01347701 CAP MOUNT F/FRAME 40MM RUBY LH 1 

10 A16405601 TRIM SURROUND C/P PYRO GLOBAL 1 

11 0702 005 002  SCREW #8 X1/2 PH2 NYLON WASH X 

12 0589 001 032 BUMPER STOP BLACK OC98 2 

13 A11806806 F/FRONT UB ENAM PYRO ELUX GLOB 1 

14 0208 003 449 SEAL OVEN DOOR PYRO BIOS 1 

15 A04804001 RECEPTACLE ASSY FOOD PROBE 1 

        

N.I. 0030 024 405 BRACKET HINGE SUPT APOLLO 2 



 

 Page 5  CE1484   Issue 1 

A12258102 

MODEL: EVEP614DSD  EVEP614SD 

CHASSIS 

 Ex 5525 

 

 

 

 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 A05196201 PANEL BASE BIOS 0.5MM 1 

2 N.P.A.   

3 0028 025 404 COVER BASE PANEL SHIELD BIOS 1 

4 A04862801 PANEL SIDE UB BIOS RH 1 

 
A04862802 PANEL SIDE UB BIOS LH 1 

5 0022 041 136 PLATE CVR TERM ELEC BIOS  

6 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X 

7 N.P.A.   

8 A05107201 PANEL TOP CHEF SELECT MOD 1 

    

N.I. 561 1671 20 HOUSING CENTRING HELP 4 



 

 Page 6  CE1484   Issue 1 

A11469701 

MODEL: EVEP614DSD  EVEP614SD 

OVEN 

 Ex 8461 

 

 

  



 

 Page 8  CE1484   Issue 1 

A18257501.docx 

MODEL: EVEP614DSD EVEP614SD 

PANEL DECK 

 Ex 8154a 

 

 

  



 

 Page 10  CE1484   Issue 1 

A11459701_02 

MODEL: EVEP614DSD  EVEP614SD 

CONTROL PANEL 

 Ex 8467 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8467 DS S 

1 A15622401 KNOB PIPO DARK SS E100 2   

  561848920 RETRACTABLE KNOB PRINTED   2 

2 387043820 KNOB HOLE COVER 2 2 

3 A11459901 GLASS GLUED ASSY HEX PYRO E100 1   

  A11459902 GLASS GLUED ASSY HEX PYRO E100   1 

4 A15588901 CONTROLLER HEX WHITE TOUCH PRG 1 1 

5 A11460001 PLATE MTG SW HEX  E100 1 1 

6 387 4542 05 SWITCH 0+10 POSITION 1 1 

7 387 1311 07 SHUTTLE +/- 1 1 

8 0173 100 390 HARNESS HEXAGON CTRL INPUT 1 1 

9 0701 009 053 SCREW #8 X 50 PAN #2PH 2 2 

10 354 3221 15 SCREW M4 X 7 T20 ZINC 4 4 



 

 Page 11  CE1484   Issue 1 

A11506001_02 ML02.docx 

MODEL: EVEP614DSD EVEP614SD 

OVEN DOOR 

 Ex 8305 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8305 DS S 

1 A07572001 HANDLE DOOR E100 DARK S/S 1   

  A07572004 HANDLE DOOR E100 BRIGHT S/S   1 

2 A07571901 SPACER HANDLE E100 DARK S/S 2   

  A07571902 SPACER HANDLE E100 BRIGHT S/S   2 

3 A11695101 PANEL OV DR OUT ASSY PYRO E100 1   

  A11695102 PANEL OV DR OUT ASSY PYRO E100   1 

4 561231150 SCREW M4 X 50 PAN GENESYS 2 2 

5 A05916608 HINGE STD 8.8-9.5 KG 4 LAY BI 1 1 

6 A05916705 HINGE SC 8.8 - 9.5 KG 4 LAY BI 1 1 

7 0255 004 052 GLASS OVEN DOOR MID PYRO NGP 2 2 

8 0271 001 373 SPACER RUBBER GLASS NGP 2 2 

9 0255 004 051 GLASS OVEN DOOR IN PYRO NGP 1 1 

10 A14322401 TRIM VENT DOOR ASY PYRO GLOBAL 1 1 

11 A10068801 HANDLE PAD E100 2 2 



 

 Page 12  CE1484   Issue 1 

A12492101 

MODEL: EVEP614DSD EVEP614SD 

INTERNAL PACK 

 Ex 8474 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8474 QTY 

1 A11769901 RACK SHELF OVEN ELUX E100 2 

2 A10927602 RACK SIDE OVEN EASY LH E100 1 

3 A11753301 GRILL SHELF OVEN E100 1 

4 A10927601 RACK SIDE OVEN EASY RH E100 1 

5 561185312 SLIDE DOUBLE EXT 2 SETS 1 

6 A12492001 DISH GRILL ENAM E100 1 

7 A12492201 TRAY BAKING PREMIUM ENAM E100 1 

8 807822604 PROBE FOOD ASSY 3.5MM 1 

 A12189101 RACK PACK ELUX (INC ITEM 1, 2, 3 & 4) 


	d80ab3d497edec367514cd7ba853f31261c1f3b5b11362cff711586997d3a14c.pdf
	d80ab3d497edec367514cd7ba853f31261c1f3b5b11362cff711586997d3a14c.pdf
	d80ab3d497edec367514cd7ba853f31261c1f3b5b11362cff711586997d3a14c.pdf

